
Outpatient Anterior Cervical Discectomy and Fusion

Special Pricing

Procedure
CPT/HCPCS 

Code

Prompt Pay 

Price 
(1)

22551

22552

22853

20930

20936

22551

22853

20930

20936

(1)
 Prompt Pay Price is the average price a self-pay patient will pay when paid-in-full in advance of having this procedure. 

The above prices do not include physicians' fees, which may be charged by your surgeon, anesthesiologist,

pathologist or radiologist. Please contact your physicians' offices and health insurance provider directly for

price information.

Description

Included if Necessary

NECK SPINE FUSE & REMOV BEL C2

INSJ BIOMECHANICAL DEVICE  

Included if Necessary

NECK SPINE FUSE & REMOV BEL C2

ADDL NECK SPINE FUSION 

INSJ BIOMECHANICAL DEVICE 

SP BONE ALGRFT MORSEL ADD-ON 

SP BONE AGRFT LOCAL ADD-ON 

SP BONE ALGRFT MORSEL ADD-ON 

SP BONE AGRFT LOCAL ADD-ON 

$15,000
Single Level 

ACDF

$20,000
Multi-Level 

ACDF
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