

Outpatient Anterior Cervical Discectomy and Fusion Special Pricing

Procedure	CPT/HCPCS Code	Description	Prompt Pay Price ⁽¹⁾
Multi-Level ACDF	22551	NECK SPINE FUSE & REMOV BEL C2	\$20,000
	22552	ADDL NECK SPINE FUSION	
		Included if Necessary	
	22853	INSJ BIOMECHANICAL DEVICE	
	20930	SP BONE ALGRFT MORSEL ADD-ON	
	20936	SP BONE AGRFT LOCAL ADD-ON	
Single Level ACDF	22551	NECK SPINE FUSE & REMOV BEL C2	
	Included if Necessary		
	22853	INSJ BIOMECHANICAL DEVICE	\$15,000
	20930	SP BONE ALGRFT MORSEL ADD-ON	
	20936	SP BONE AGRFT LOCAL ADD-ON	

The above prices do not include physicians' fees, which may be charged by your surgeon, anesthesiologist, pathologist or radiologist. Please contact your physicians' offices and health insurance provider directly for price information.

⁽¹⁾ Prompt Pay Price is the average price a self-pay patient will pay when paid-in-full in advance of having this procedure.